THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 03, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON DEC 17, 2018.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/26/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-11110 Sania Shaheen Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 11/05/18 )

18-11094 Ron Foister Custom Homes, LLC Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 11/05/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/26/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer
18-11187 Jason Shane Weaver Sherri Lynn Hamlett
18-11165 Nancy L Malone Charles M. lvey
18-11158 Don Wilson Baggett Wendy H. James
18-11170 Tara Yvonne Rogers Wendy H. James
18-11176 Carie Allison Flowers Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-11194 Rosalyn Gray Pauling Jack Alan Kaplan
18-11182 Allan Keller PRO SE FF
Kathy Keller
18-11202 Benton C Patterson William E. Mathers

Marie D Patterson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11207

18-11177

18-11178

16-11076

18-11198

18-11195

18-11199

18-11189

18-11190

Torian Arnett Fair
Moreniki Ayana Faison Fair

Gary Micheal Grubb

William Edward Holland
Wanda Lockamy Holland

Steven Ray Martin

Randall Murray Porter

Russell Bryant Hall
JoHonnah Lynn Campbell Hall

Jeffrey Scott Hayes
Karen Ann Gregory Hayes

Katheleen Faith Cole James

Walter Ben Johnson |1
Kaitlin Felts Johnson

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Steven K.

Steven K.

Steven K.

Steven K.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11168

18-11223

18-11086

18-11173

18-11152

18-11156

18-11212

17-11243

18-10851

SAEED ANWAR
SAIMA JABEEN

Billy Ray Talley

Randall Neal Gossett
Cynthia Lillian Gossett
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Rupert Fritzgerald Burrows

Joshua Donald Harms
Vanessa Ann Harms

Carl Wesley Rogers
Phyllis Chesnutt Rogers

Norma Hall Sams

James Gregory McDaniel
Mysti Smart McDaniel

Angeline Merriman Covington

William Edward West

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Rashad L. Blossom

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10851

18-11150

18-11186

18-11172

18-11181

18-11164

18-11180

18-11161

Angeline Merriman Covington
(Cont. From 09/04/18, 09/24/18,
10/09/18)

Larry Lamyers Mullis

Charles Eugene Robertson
Dianne Allen Robertson

W Brent Barron
Sandra Lou Barron

Amy Christine Cagle Brisson

Wanda Winchester Brown

Wesley Matthew Mancini

Taylor Wallace Stover

PRO SE

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



