GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

18-11094

18-11110 Sania Shaheen

Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 11/05/18)

Ron Foister Custom Homes, LLC (Cont. From 11/05/18)

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

TRUSTEE: Geraid S. Schaler					
18-11187	Jason Shane Weaver	Sherri Lynn Hamlett			
18-11165	Nancy L Malone	Charles M. Ivey			
18-11158	Don Wilson Baggett	Wendy H. James			
18-11170	Tara Yvonne Rogers	Wendy H. James			
18-11176	Carie Allison Flowers	Bradley Peter Jarvis			
18-11194	Rosalyn Gray Pauling	Jack Alan Kaplan			
18-11182	Allan Keller Kathy Keller	PRO SE	FF		
18-11202	Benton C Patterson Marie D Patterson	William E. Mathers			

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-11207	Torian Arnett Fair Moreniki Ayana Faison Fair	John T. Orcutt
18-11177	Gary Micheal Grubb	John T. Orcutt
18-11178	William Edward Holland Wanda Lockamy Holland	John T. Orcutt
16-11076	Steven Ray Martin	John T. Orcutt
18-11198	Randall Murray Porter	John T. Orcutt
18-11195	Russell Bryant Hall JoHonnah Lynn Campbell Hall	Steven K. Taylor
18-11199	Jeffrey Scott Hayes Karen Ann Gregory Hayes	Steven K. Taylor
18-11189	Katheleen Faith Cole James	Steven K. Taylor
18-11190	Walter Ben Johnson II Kaitlin Felts Johnson	Steven K. Taylor

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-11168	SAEED ANWAR SAIMA JABEEN	William Edward West
18-11223	Billy Ray Talley	Ron A. Anderson
18-11086	Randall Neal Gossett Cynthia Lillian Gossett (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Tommy S. Blalock
18-11173	Rupert Fritzgerald Burrows	Rashad L. Blossom
18-11152	Joshua Donald Harms Vanessa Ann Harms	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11156	Carl Wesley Rogers Phyllis Chesnutt Rogers	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11212	Norma Hall Sams	Phillip E. Bolton
17-11243	James Gregory McDaniel Mysti Smart McDaniel	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-10851	Angeline Merriman Covington	PRO SE

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10851	Angeline Merriman Covington (Cont. From 09/04/18, 09/24/18, 10/09/18)	PRO SE
18-11150	Larry Lamyers Mullis	Stan H. Dick
18-11186	Charles Eugene Robertson Dianne Allen Robertson	Stan H. Dick
18-11172	W Brent Barron Sandra Lou Barron	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11181	Amy Christine Cagle Brisson	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11164	Wanda Winchester Brown	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11180	Wesley Matthew Mancini	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11161	Taylor Wallace Stover	Damon Terry Duncan